Roseberry, Scott

|1&J Builders

1&J Builders

McGuire, Brian
Ruhliman, Wayne
Pleasants, Richard
Kay, Jennifer

Poore, Thomas

Morris, Patricia & Clifton
Gooch, John
Cavenaugh, Ina

Barber, Daniel
Pieasants, Richard
Bremo Excess, LTD
Steiger, Linda

McGuire, Martin
McGuire, Martin
Sizemore, William

Ley, Carolyn

Liberty Homes

Liberty Homes

Liberty Homes

Liberty Homes

Keeney, Linda

Jones, Mary

Nazar, Andrew & Stacey
Nazar, Andrew & Stacey
Gooch, John
Brumback, Richard

Lewis, DeAndrew & Sharon

Gibson, Wendall
Gibson, Wendall

Roadcap Family Lim Partner
Roadcap Family Lim Partner

Wiebel, Nancy
Williams, Rhon
Henderson, Richard
Clayton Homes
Clayton Homes
Fields,Dwayne

Bolling Circle
Rosewood Drive
Rosewood Drive
Julie Drive

Thomas Jefferson P
Riverside Drive
Martin King Road
Bremo Road
Aldridge Lane
Oliver Creek Road
James Madison Hw
Inlet Circle
Riverside Drive
Bremo Road

Ridge Road

The Cross Road
The Cross Road
Putt Circle

Thoomas Jefferson H

Boxwood Lane
Boxwood Lane
Ironhound Drive
[ronhound Drive
Buck Ridge Road
Thessalonia Road
Country Creek Way
Country Creek Way
Qliver Creek Road
Hollands Road
Mountain Hill Road
Oliver Ridge Lane
Qliver Ridge Lane
Rolling Road South
Rolling Road South
Fair Oaks Drive
Turkeysag Trail D
Justin Drive

High Mnt Laurel Ln
High Mnt Laurel Ln
Kidds Dairy Road

17-26-3
17-26-3-
10-24-18
10-24-18

51-A-155
17-27-45
17-27-45

4-45-6
4-45-6
38-1-2
38-1-2

50-26-5
50-26-5

Add door/deck
New Home
L.and Disturbing

Finish Bathroom in basemnt

Storage Building
Deck

Kitchen Remodel/ser change

Mini split A/C unit
Tank/line for generator
Ditch to generator
New Home

Addition

Wire Generator
Addition

Generator

New Home

Land Disturbing
Replace tub

Service Change

New Home

Land Disturbing

New Home

Land Disturbing
Generator
Doublewide Mobile Home
New Home

Land Disturbing

Wire Generator
Gasline for grill
Tank/line for fireplace
New Home

Land Disturbing

New Home

Land Disturbing
Generator
Commerical Remodel
Deck

Doublewide Mobilel Home
Land Disturbing
Addition

Add/Alt
NH

ES
AddrAlt
Asc Bldg.
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
NH
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
AddrAlt
NH

ES
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
NH

ES

NH

ES
Add/Alt
DWMH
NH

ES
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
NH

ES

NH

ES
Add/Ait
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
DWMH
ES
Add/Alt

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
5
$
$
$
$
$
3
$
$
5
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
5
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
5
5
§

4,000.00
190,000.00
6,000.00
5,700.00
2,000.00
8,600.00
3,600.00
500.00
500.00
70,000.00
20,000.00
1,300.00
9,800.00
5,200.00
180,000.00

2,000.00
500.00
200,000.00

200,000.00

1,300.00
85.000.00
175,000.00

1,300.00
500.00
400.00

100,000.00

650,000.00
2.,200.00
10,500.00
2,500.00
95,530.00

55,000.00
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Thomas, Stuart

Irving, Bobby
Wood/J/Henrietta,C
Living Waters Ministries
Kidd, Steve

Tyree, Courtney
Harlow, William
Hamilton, Paul
Ruhiman, John

Kughn, Chris & Barbara
Kughn, Chris & Barbara
18J Builders

1&J Builders

Wiebel, Nancy

Thomas Farm Lane
Qliver Creek Road
Kidds Dairy Road
Long Acre Road
Rolling Road South
Thomas Jefferson P
Broken Island Rd.
Mechunk Creek Dr.
Thomas Jeffeson Pk
Tara Court

Tara Court

Jordan Store Rd.
Jordan Store Rd.
Fair Oaks Drive

18A-1-41
18A-1-41
22-A-18
22-A-18

Gas Range

Replce porch floor
Tent

Mobile Classroom
Garage

Tent

Gasline for generator
Service Chane (Apt.)
Gasline/tank for stove
New Home

Land Disturbing

New Home

Land Disturbing
Tank/line for range

Add/Alt
Add/Alt
Other
Other
Garage
Other
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
Add/Alt
NH

ES

NH

ES
Add/Alt

1,000.00
4,800.00
575.00
2,500.00
7,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
1,200.00
800.00
330,000.00

147,000.00

400.00





