## August 2014 Building Permits Log

Roseberry, Scott	Bolling Circle	Add door/deck	Add/Alt	\$ 4,000.00
I&J Builders	Rosewood Drive	New Home	NH	\$ 190,000.00
I&J Builders	Rosewood Drive	Land Disturbing	ES	\$ -
McGuire, Brian	Julie Drive	Finish Bathroom in basemnt	Add/Alt	\$ 6,000.00
Ruhlman, Wayne	Thomas Jefferson P	Storage Building	Asc Bldg.	\$ 5,700.00
Pleasants, Richard	Riverside Drive	Deck	Add/Alt	\$ 2,000.00
Kay, Jennifer	Martin King Road	Kitchen Remodel/ser change	Add/Alt	\$ 8,600.00
Poore, Thomas	Bremo Road	Mini split A/C unit	Add/Alt	\$ 3,600.00
Morris, Patricia & Clifton	Aldridge Lane	Tank/line for generator	Add/Alt	\$ 500.00
Gooch, John	Oliver Creek Road	Ditch to generator	Add/Alt	\$ 500.00
Cavenaugh, Ina	James Madison Hw	New Home	NH	\$ 70,000.00
Barber, Daniel	Inlet Circle	Addition	Add/Alt	\$ 20,000.00
Pleasants, Richard	Riverside Drive	Wire Generator	Add/Alt	\$ 1,300.00
Bremo Excess, LTD	Bremo Road	Addition	Add/Alt	\$ 9,800.00
Steiger, Linda	Ridge Road	Generator	Add/Alt	\$ 5,200.00
McGuire, Martin	The Cross Road	New Home	NH	\$ 180,000.00
McGuire, Martin	The Cross Road	Land Disturbing	ES	\$
Sizemore, William	Putt Circle	Replace tub	Add/Alt	\$ 2,000.00
Ley, Carolyn	Thoomas Jefferson H	Service Change	Add/Alt	\$ 500.00
Liberty Homes	Boxwood Lane 17-26-3			\$ 200,000.00
Liberty Homes	Boxwood Lane 17-26-3	3 Land Disturbing	ES	\$ -
Liberty Homes	Ironhound Drive 10-24-1	18 New Home		\$ 200,000.00
Liberty Homes	Ironhound Drive 10-24-1	18 Land Disturbing		\$ ≆
Keeney, Linda	Buck Ridge Road	Generator	Add/Alt	\$ 1,300.00
Jones,Mary	Thessalonia Road 51-A-19	55 Doublewide Mobile Home	DWMH	\$ 85,000.00
Nazar, Andrew & Stacey	Country Creek Way 17-27-4	45 New Home	NH	175,000.00
Nazar, Andrew & Stacey	Country Creek Way 17-27-4	45 Land Disturbing	ES	
Gooch, John	Oliver Creek Road	Wire Generator	Add/Alt	1,300.00
Brumback, Richard	Hollands Road	Gasline for grill	Add/Alt	500.00
Lewis, DeAndrew & Sharon	Mountain Hill Road	Tank/line for fireplace	Add/Alt	400.00
Gibson, Wendall	Oliver Ridge Lane 4-45-6	New Home	NH	100,000.00
Gibson, Wendall	Oliver Ridge Lane 4-45-6	Land Disturbing	ES	€ .
Roadcap Family Lim Partner	Rolling Road South 38-1-2	New Home	NH	650,000.00
Roadcap Family Lim Partner	Rolling Road South 38-1-2	Land Disturbing	ES :	-
Wiebel, Nancy	Fair Oaks Drive	Generator	Add/Alt	2,200.00
Williams, Rhon	Turkeysag Trail D	Commerical Remodel	Add/Alt	10,500.00
Henderson, Richard	Justin Drive	Deck	Add/Alt	2,500.00
Clayton Homes	High Mnt Laurel Ln 50-26-5	5 Doublewide Mobilel Home		95,530.00
Clayton Homes	High Mnt Laurel Ln 50-26-5	5 Land Disturbing		yar -
Fields,Dwayne	Kidds Dairy Road	_		55,000.00

Thomas, Stuart	Thomas Farm Lane		Gas Range	Add/Alt	\$	1,000.00
Irving, Bobby	Oliver Creek Road		Replce porch floor	Add/Alt	\$	4,800.00
Wood/J/Henrietta,C	Kidds Dairy Road		Tent	Other	\$	575.00
Living Waters Ministries	Long Acre Road		Mobile Classroom	Other	\$	2,500.00
Kidd, Steve	Rolling Road South		Garage	Garage	\$	7.000.00
Tyree, Courtney	Thomas Jefferson P		Tent	Other	\$	2,000.00
Harlow, William	Broken Island Rd.		Gasline for generator	Add/Alt	\$	500.00
Hamilton, Paul	Mechunk Creek Dr		Service Chane (Apt.)	Add/Alt	\$	1,200.00
Ruhlman, John	Thomas Jeffeson F	Pk	Gasline/tank for stove	Add/Alt	\$	800.00
Kughn, Chris & Barbara	Tara Court	18A-1-41	New Home	NH	\$	330,000.00
Kughn, Chris & Barbara	Tara Court	18A-1-41	Land Disturbing	ES	*	000,000,00
I&J Builders	Jordan Store Rd.	22-A-18	New Home	NH	\$	147,000.00
I&J Builders	Jordan Store Rd.	22-A-18	Land Disturbing	ES	\$	,000,00
Wiebel, Nancy	Fair Oaks Drive		Tank/line for range	Add/Alt	\$	400.00